
INVOICE

WELDING MACHINERY IRELAND

DRUMHILLAGH

KILLESHANDRA

CO.CAVAN

Deliver To :

WELDING MACHINERY IRELAND

DRUMHILLAGH

KILLESHANDRA

CO.CAVAN

7

Date 18/06/2024

SI168414

Item Description Quantity Unit Price Amount

Advice / Serv No :

Order No.

Account No.

Rep.

Page No.

AN148198

DAVID

W123

1

Delivery By:

Vat %

DPD

Invoice To :

EMC

McQuillan Wholesale Ltd.
3 Jervis Lane Lower
Dublin 1

Tel:       01 873 0030
Fax:      01 873 2123

Email:  sales@mcquillanwholesale.ie
VAT Registration No IE 9644692F
WEEE Registration No IE 00987

650D51 51MM BI-METAL HOLE SAW
HSS 8% COBALT
DIAGER

1.00 9.53 9.5323.00

Subtotal

VAT Total

Total

9.53

2.19

11.72

VAT Analysis

Rate Net Total VAT Total

23.00%

13.50%

0.00%

9.53

0.00

0.00

2.19

0.00

0.00

EUR

All goods are sold subject to our conditions of sale.


